Blue Tops RF Modules> Integrated Frequency Multiplier (IFM-6)
Features: Applications:
• Input Frequency: 5 MHz to 250 MHz • Synthesizer Building Block
• Multiplication Factors: x64 to x3200 • Communication Systems
• Radar Systems
• Electronic Warfare Systems
•  Output Frequency to 4 GHz
• Low Conversion Loss

"Quietly the Best"
Blue Tops RF Modules> Integrated Frequency Multiplier (IFM-6)
Ordering Information: I FM-6 - F - M - I - 0
Model
Input Frequency
(MHz, 5 to 250) **
Multiplication Factor
(fixed, x32 to x3200) **
** The multiplication factor selected will be a
combination of up to six (6) standard multipliers (x2, x3,
x4, xS, x7, x9 and x l l ) ,  which are cascaded together.
Please note that each of the multiplier stages have
minimum and maximum input frequency limitations,
which must be considered when selecting an input
frequency and overall multiplication factor. See the
"Standard Multiplier Frequency Limits" table for details.
Consult factory to verify that the selected input
frequency and multiplication factor is a valid
configuration before ordering.
IFM-6-120-64-13-13 120 MHz
I FM-6-80-96-13-13 80 MHz
IFM-6-80-128-13-13 80 MHz
IFM-6-80-144-13-13 80 MHz
IFM-6-100-160-13-13 100 MHz
IFM-6-50-240-13-13 50 MHz
10 MHz
10 MHz
10 MHz
IFM-6-10-256-13-13